
Saw Gate                      
Baffle                                    
Insulation sleeve                    
Cap  screw                       
Screw M5X14                      
Baffle ring                       
Outer ring                      
Torsion spring                         
Locating pin                      
Spring                                   
Inner ring                      
Dowel pin                      
Plastic ring                      
Oil ring                                    
Wool circle                      
115 spherical bearing         
Reciprocating lever         
Screw M4X18                      
Spring washer                      
Flat washer                       
Spherical bearing cover        
Upper plastic cover         
Screw M4X18                      
Spring washer                      
Flat washer                       
Cover plate                      
Needle bearing                    
Steel ball ø4                     
Base plate                     
Gear components        
Screw ST3.9x18                    

ΣΕΓΑΤΣΑ 710W
RIPSAW 710W 9502

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Reduction gearbox
Bearing 6000                                       
Distance sleeve of bearing               
Bearing 6000                                       
Lock nut M8                                       
Lower plastic cover                         
Screw M4X18                                      
Spring washer 4                                      
Flat washer 4                                       
Bearing  6000                                       
Bear cover                                       
Screw M5x12                                       
Cushion                                         
Elastic washer                                      
Rotor                                                
 Bearing  607                                        
Upper brush cover                            
Brush cover                                          
Carbon brush                                              
Brush                                                    
Left casing                                           
Lower brush cover                         
Stator                                                   
Right casing                                    
Screw ST3.9x16                                   
Switch         
Tension disc                                   
Screw ST3.9x14                                     
Sheath                                                   
Cable                                                    

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
2 
1
1
1 
1

13
1
1
2
1
1

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
   1 
   2 
   3 
   4 
   5 
   6 
   7 
   8 
   9 
 10 
 11 
 12 
 13 
 14 
 15 
 16 
 17 
 18 
 19 
 20 
 21 
 22 
 23 
 24 
 25 
 26 
 27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
4 
4 
1 
1 
4 
4 
4 
1 
1 
4
1
1
4

32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55
56 
57
58

    59     
60
61

1

2

3

6 7 8 9
10

11

12

1413 1615 17

181920

21

22
232425

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34

35
36

37

383940

41 42 43 44 45 46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55 56

57

58

59

60

45

61


